
 1 

 

 

 
Dr. C. Kurinji 

Assistant Professor 

Academic Qualification  : M.A., B.Ed., M.Phil.,Ph.D. 

Date of Birth :14-07-1985 

Nationality :Indian 

Address 

For Communication Permanent 

Department of Tamil, 

Ganesar College of Arts & Science, 

Melasivapuri,  

Ponnamaravathy,  

Pudukkottai,  

TamilNadu. 

Pin: 622 403 

 

Dr.C.Kurinji,w/oT.Senthilnathan, 

693,kamalam achinagar, 

Nallan Chettiyar Street, 

Melaisivapuri. 

Pudukkottai , 

TamilNadu. 

Pin : 622 403. 

E-mail: c.kurinji@gmail.com 

Mobile: 9176663576 

 

Educational Qualifications (UG Degree onwards) 

Degree Subject University/ 

Institute 

Percentage Year of passing 

B.Lit Tamil Ganesar College of 

Arts and Science 

68% April,2005 

M.A Tamil Ganesar College of 

Arts and Science 

76% April,2007 

M.Phil Tamil Ganesar College of 

Arts and Science 

78% Oct,2008 

B.Ed Tamil Sudarsan College of 

Arts and Science 

      80% June,2009 

Ph.D Tamil Ganesar College of 

Arts and Science 

Highly 

Commended 

Dec,2018 

UGC 

NET 

Tamil Ref.No.3563        

(NET-JUNE-2012) 

 June,2012 

SET Tamil Ref.No.SET/06/04231  Oct,2012 

Diploma 

in Yoga 

 Ganesar College of 

Arts and Science 

 June,2007  

     

mailto:c.kurinji@gmail.com


 2 

 

Teaching Experience 

University Designation Duration Length of 

Service From To 

Bharathidasan, 

Ganesar College of 

Arts & Science (SF) 

Assistant 

Professor 

05-01-2017 31-05-2022 5 Years 

5 months 

 

University Designation Duration Length of 

Service From To 

Bharathidasan, 

Ganesar College of 

Arts & Science 

(Regular) 

Assistant 

Professor 

01-06-2022 Till Date 1 Year 

6 months 

 

Specialization 

 Sanga Illakkiyam, 

 Sanga MaruviyakalaIllakkiyam,  

 Samaya Illakkiyam, 

 Kappiyam 

 

Academic Distinction 

 

Rank Holder in UG ,PG 

 Awarded UGC- NET(JRF) June,2012. 

 

Research articles/Papers Presented in UGC Care Listed Journal  

 

Sl.No Title of the Paper Organised by Date 

1 K.R in 

AndhamanNayakkarPudinathilSamudhaya 

Nilai 

PudhuPunal Sep, 2023 

 

 

Research articles/Papers Presented in International Seminars / Conferences  

Sl.

No 

Title of the Paper Organised by Theme Date ISB

N  

1 ThirukkuralPotrum 

Kalvi 

Ulaga 

ThirukkuralMoondr

avadhuMaanadu 

ThirukkuralAayvu Feb26,

27,28-

2021 

978-

81-

909

877-

6-9 

2 VallalarinVazhviyalSin

dhanaigal 

Sri Sevugan 

Annamalai 

College,Devakkottai

. 

PanmugaNokkilVall

alarinPadaipugal 

Apr,09,

10-

2021 

232

1-

788

x 

3 MelaisivapuriSanmarka

SabaiyinKalvipani 

NachiappaSwamigal 

College of Arts and 

NagaratharVazhvum

paniyum 

Mar,19

,20-

232

1-



 3 

 

Science,Kovilur. 2021 788

x 

4 ManikkavasagarinUva

mainalam 

Govt Arts College 

&TholthamilArakka

ttalai 

Manikkavasagar 

Ilakkiya 

PannatuKarutharang

am 

Feb,27

-2022 

978-

93-

822

71-

46-8 

5 ThirunavukarasarDevar

athiNanguNerig

al 

Raja Publications  Tamil Ilakkiyangal - 

2022 

May 

30-

2022 

978-

93-

915

73-

37-9 

 

 

Research articles/Papers Presented in National Seminars / Conferences 

Sl.N

o 

Title of the Paper Organise

d by 

Theme Date 

1 Thirunavukarasarthevarathilmeymaiko

orugal 

Ganesar 

College 

of Arts 

and 

Science 

Tamizhiyalaayvupokk

ugal 

Feb,1

6-

2015 

2 Iyarkkai Igandha Nigalvugal Ganesar 

College 

of Arts 

and 

Science 

KappiyaNokkil 

Silambu 

July 

2018 

 

 

 

Details of Workshops attended at National Level 

Sl.No Organised by Topic Date 

1 Ganesar College of Arts 

and Science 

Kappiyapayilarangam Jan,08,09-2018 

2 Ganesar College of Arts 

and Science 

PurananooruPanmugaParvai Mar, 08-

2015 .10days 

workshop 

3 Ganesar College of Arts 

and Science& SRM 

Institute 

Workshop on Tamil Computing Oct, 29,30 – 

2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 4 

 

 

Details of Research Guidance  

Sl.No Name Title Register 

Number 

1 R. Deepajothi Perumal 

ThirumozhiyilIraiyiyalSindhanaigal 

P18100214 

2 M.Suganya KambarinSadagoparAndhadhi – 

OorAayvu 

P19100513 

3 S.Chithiraiselvi SellathaPanamPuthinam – 

OorAayvu 

P20100503 

4 S.Anuratha MullaikaliValviyalumPanpadum P21100375 

 

 

 

Details of Award 

 

Ulaga ThirukuralMoondravadhuManadu  2021 – Kural Neri Semmal 

Kaviyarasar Kalai Tamil Sangam – Ilakkiya SirpiVirudhu 2023 


