

Dr. C. Kurinji Assistant Professor

Academic Qualification: M.A., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.

Date of Birth :14-07-1985 Nationality :Indian

# Address

110001	
For Communication	Permanent
Department of Tamil,	Dr.C.Kurinji,w/oT.Senthilnathan,
Ganesar College of Arts & Science,	693,kamalam achinagar,
Melasivapuri,	Nallan Chettiyar Street,
Ponnamaravathy,	Melaisivapuri.
Pudukkottai,	Pudukkottai,
TamilNadu.	TamilNadu.
Pin: 622 403	Pin: 622 403.
E maile a lenginii @ amail aam	

E-mail: <u>c.kurinji@gmail.com</u>

Mobile: 9176663576

#### **Educational Qualifications (UG Degree onwards)** Subject University/ Year of passing **Degree Percentage** Institute B.Lit Tamil Ganesar College of 68% April,2005 Arts and Science M.A Tamil Ganesar College 76% April,2007 Arts and Science Ganesar College of M.Phil Tamil 78% Oct,2008 Arts and Science B.Ed Tamil Sudarsan College of 80% June,2009 Arts and Science Tamil Ph.D Ganesar College of Highly Dec,2018 Commended Arts and Science UGC Tamil Ref.No.3563 June,2012 NET (NET-JUNE-2012) SET Tamil Ref.No.SET/06/04231 Oct,2012 Diploma Ganesar College of June,2007 in Yoga Arts and Science

Teaching Experience				
University Designation		Duration		Length of
		From	To	Service
Bharathidasan,	Assistant	05-01-2017	31-05-2022	5 Years
Ganesar College of	Professor			5 months
Arts & Science (SF)				

University	Designation	Duration		Length of
		From	To	Service
Bharathidasan,	Assistant	01-06-2022	Till Date	1 Year
Ganesar College of	Professor			6 months
Arts & Science				
(Regular)				

## Specialization

- ❖ Sanga Illakkiyam,
- ❖ Sanga MaruviyakalaIllakkiyam,
- ❖ Samaya Illakkiyam,
- Kappiyam

## **Academic Distinction**

Rank Holder in UG ,PG Awarded UGC- NET(JRF) June,2012.

# Research articles/Papers Presented in UGC Care Listed Journal

or Organised by	Date
PudhuPunal	Sep, 2023
hilSamudhaya	_
	8 1

Research articles/Papers Presented in International Seminars / Conferences					
Sl. No	Title of the Paper	Organised by	Theme	Date	ISB N
1	ThirukkuralPotrum Kalvi	Ulaga ThirukkuralMoondr avadhuMaanadu	ThirukkuralAayvu	Feb26, 27,28- 2021	978- 81- 909 877- 6-9
2	VallalarinVazhviyalSin dhanaigal	Sri Sevugan Annamalai College,Devakkottai	PanmugaNokkilVall alarinPadaipugal	Apr,09, 10- 2021	232 1- 788 x
3	MelaisivapuriSanmarka SabaiyinKalvipani	NachiappaSwamigal College of Arts and	NagaratharVazhvum paniyum	Mar,19 ,20-	232 1-

		Science, Kovilur.		2021	788
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			X
4	ManikkavasagarinUva	Govt Arts College	Manikkavasagar	Feb,27	978-
	mainalam	&TholthamilArakka	Ilakkiya	-2022	93-
		ttalai	PannatuKarutharang		822
			am		71-
					46-8
5	ThirunavukarasarDevar	Raja Publications	Tamil Ilakkiyangal -	May	978-
	athiNanguNerig		2022	30-	93-
	al			2022	915
					73-
					37-9

Resea	Research articles/Papers Presented in National Seminars / Conferences						
Sl.N	Title of the Paper	Organise	Theme	Date			
0		d by					
1	Thirunavukarasarthevarathilmeymaiko orugal	Ganesar College of Arts and Science	Tamizhiyalaayvupokk ugal	Feb,1 6- 2015			
2	Iyarkkai Igandha Nigalvugal	Ganesar College of Arts and Science	KappiyaNokkil Silambu	July 2018			

<b>Details</b>	Details of Workshops attended at National Level						
Sl.No	Organised by	Topic	Date				
1	Ganesar College of Arts and Science	Kappiyapayilarangam	Jan,08,09-2018				
2	Ganesar College of Arts and Science	PurananooruPanmugaParvai	Mar, 08- 2015 .10days workshop				
3	Ganesar College of Arts and Science& SRM Institute	Workshop on Tamil Computing	Oct, 29,30 – 2021				

<b>Details</b>	Details of Research Guidance					
Sl.No	Name	Title	Register Number			
1	R. Deepajothi	Perumal ThirumozhiyilIraiyiyalSindhanaigal	P18100214			
2	M.Suganya	KambarinSadagoparAndhadhi — OorAayvu	P19100513			
3	S.Chithiraiselvi	SellathaPanamPuthinam – OorAayvu	P20100503			
4	S.Anuratha	MullaikaliValviyalumPanpadum	P21100375			

#### **Details of Award**

Ulaga ThirukuralMoondravadhuManadu 2021 – Kural Neri Semmal Kaviyarasar Kalai Tamil Sangam – Ilakkiya SirpiVirudhu 2023